
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

16 

125 

196 

606 

717 

219w 

310 

910 

750 

816 

Name 

Emily Grana 

Tara-Lynn Fournier 

Farrah Landers 

Ana Mata 

Angela Brunson 

Louise Labonte 

Taylor Bowman 

Tiffanie Vo 

Ellie Melon 

Maxine Filcher 

Class 

FemmeWalla Open Saturday 

FemmeWalla Open Saturday 

FemmeWalla Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

FemmeWalla Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

FemmeWalla Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

FemmeWalla Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

FemmeWalla Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

FemmeWalla Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

FemmeWalla Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

FemmeWalla Open Saturday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

11:27.583 

11:55.179 

12:24.698 

12:42.988 

13:15.864 

13:36.077 

13:36.186 

13:37.057 

12:02.581 

Best Tm 

1:53.388 

1:57.895 

2:00.481 

2:02.582 

2:08.274 

2:11.295 

2:11.994 

2:11.805 

2:19.957 

Sponsor 

A-Team Racing 

Ontrack Performance  

CW Moto, Carbonsmith, AKRaceFab, Raven Hammer Research, Sticker.rip, SquidTips 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/23/2025 10:07:54 AM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

27.596 

Avg. Speed 

84.191 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.388 

Best Speed 

85.088 

Best Lap by 

16 - Emily Grana 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 6 

Sat Race 14: FemmeWalla, FemmeWalla ULW 

Sat Race 14: FemmeWalla, FemmeWalla ULW 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:38:04 

CVR 2.680 miles 

3/22/2025 13:45 


